15
4
6
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 154
154
C
ab
le

427X
698-430Cable dia. 4.8
50+10+5+1+Order Code
Price Per Pack100 Per Pack
Ì Designed for applications whose
fixing holes would be impractical or unsightly
Ì Moulded in natural UL 66 approved nylon, UL94V-2
Cable dia.=4.8
Base dimensions=15.5 16
Standard ‘T’ Ties
111X
54.41201307.6465T120M+colour
54.41201087.6390T120R+colour
54.4120757.6300T120I+colour
22.7501094.8385T50L+colour
22.750814.8300T50I+colour
22.750504.8200T50R+colour
22.750364.8150T50S+colour
13.630753.6300T30LL+colour
13.630503.6200T30L+colour
13.630353.6150T30R+colour
8.118532.5200T18L+colour